
Unilume LED Light Bar

700UCRD _____  _____  _____  _____ -LED

FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

Job NAME: _____________________________________________

DESCRIPTION
For undercabinet, task, display and cove applications where 

space is limited but performance is crucial, Unilume LED Light 

Bar offers the best combination of compact size, performance 

and versatility. Unilume LED Light Bar’s ultra slim housing 

design and unique snap-together connectors allow for forty 

feet of uninterrupted, uniform light without the use of  

wire jumpers. With three convenient lengths, two color 

temperature options, two CRI options, two finish colors and 

several accessories; customizing a Unilume LED Light Bar for 

one-of-a-kind applications is easy. Including options for flush 

or angled mounting for optimal light distribution.

power & dimming
Each unit is powered by a remote or plug-in 24v DC power 

supply available in varying wattages based on run length and 

number of fixtures per system. Units are dimmable using an 

ELV dimmer to 5-15% depending on dimmer selected. Power 

supplies and connectors are required and sold separately.  

Please see accessory page for accessory ordering details.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Technical Specifications
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			   7" Length 	 13" Length	 19" Length      
System Power:	 4.0 watts	 8.0 watts	 12.0 watts
System Efficacy: 	 65 lms/watt	 65 lms/watt	 65 lms/watt
Lumens Per Foot: 	 520	 520	 520
Color Temperatures: 	 2700K, 3000K	 2700K, 3000K	 2700K, 3000K
Color Rendering Index:	 80+, 90+	 80+, 90+	 80+, 90+
Power Factor:	 0.95	 0.95	 0.95
Input Power:	 24V DC	 24V DC	 24V xDC
Dimming:	 To 5%-15%	 To 5%-15%	 To 5%-15%
			   Depending	 Depending 	 Depending
			   on Dimmer	 on Dimmer	 on Dimmer	
Warranty:	 5 years	 5 years	 5 years

700ucrd length cri color temperature Finish lamp type

07	 �7"
13	 �13"
19	 �19"

8	 �80+
9	 90+

27	 �2700K
30	 �3000K

b	 black
w	white

-led	 led
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TRANSFORMERS
Whether powered from a junction box or wall outlet, Unilume LED Light Bar offers a broad selection 

of remote transformers to power the system. At least one transformer is required to provide power.

POWER FEED CABLE
Required to get power from the transformer  

to the Unilume LED Light Bar system.  

Unilume LED Light Bar Accessories
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700ucrdpf length finish

06	 6'
12	 12'

b	 black
w	white

L-CONNECTOR
Used to join two Jumper Connectors together while forming 

a 90 degree angle.  

MOUNTING BRACKETS
Used to mount units at an angle to create the 

desired lighting effect. 

700ucrdlc finish

b	 black
w	white

700ucrdmb angle finish

30	 30˚ angled  
      mounting brackets
45	 40˚ angled
      mounting brackets

b	 black
w	white

700ucrdjc length finish

01	 1"
03	 3"
12	 12"
24	 24"

b	 black
w	white

JUMPER CONNECTORS
When systems need to be extended or change 

direction, Jumper Connectors allow Unilume 

LED Light Bar units to be connected together 

over longer distances.

700ucrdfc finish

b	 black
w	white

700ucrdTc finish

b	 black
w	white

FEMALE TO FEMALE CONNECTOR
Joins two Jumper Connectors together to create extended 

runs or custom lengths.

T-CONNECTOR
Used to join three Jumper Connectors together  

in a T configuration.

transformer

input voltage

output voltage

wattage

type

item number

compatible 

dimmer 

type

mounting type notes

 8.1"
207 mm

1.7"
43 mm

2"
51 mm

1 x 120v

24v dc

1 x 60 watts no load

electronic dc

Black: 700AT0624ELB 

White: 700AT0624ELW

low-voltage 

electronic

450 watts

remote

8.5"
216 mm

2"
50 mm

3.5"
89 mm

1 x 120v

24v dc

1 x 150 watts no load

electronic dc

Black: 700AT1524ELB 

White: 700AT1524ELW

low-voltage 

electronic

600 watts

remote

3.5"
90 mm

2.2"
54.96 mm

1.4"
35.96 mm

1.9"
50 mm 1 x 120v

24v dc

1 x 30 watts no load

electronic dc plug-in

Black: 700AT0324ELPB 

White: 700AT0324ELPW

low-voltage 

electronic

450 watts

wall plug-in

Integrated 3 prong plug: 
includes the transformer 
3' of leads for connection  

to powerfeed

3.5"
90 mm

2.2"
54.96 mm

1.4"
35.96 mm

1.9"
50 mm 1 x 120v

24v dc

1 x 60 watts no load

electronic dc plug-in

Black: 700AT0624ELPB 

White: 700AT0624ELPW

low-voltage 

electronic

450 watts

wall plug-in

Integrated 3 prong plug: 
includes the transformer 
3' of leads for connection  

to powerfeed


